 P5000 Hermetically Sealed
High Pressure Sensor
Typical Applications
Industrial
Hydraulics
Refrigeration Compressors
Injection Molding
Fuel Cells

loss of life, harm to the environment, or catastrophic property damage.
Note:  Kavlico reserves the right to change its specifi cations at any time without notice.
How to Order
Model No. P5000_012411   © 2011 Kavlico. All rights reserved.
 P5000 Hermetically Sealed High Pressure Sensor
Pressure Ranges
1B
1G
1X
NBR Nitrile Butadiene (for port option 3)
Aluminum Washer (for port options 6, 7 and 8)
None (for port options 1 and 4)
 1     1/4-18 NPTF
 3     7/16-20 UNF-2A PER SAE J1926/2
 4     1/8-27 NPTF
 6     STUD END DIN 3852-A-G1/4
 7     STUD END DIN 3852-A-M10X1
 8     STUD END DIN 3852-A-M12X1.5
 9     STUD END DIN 3852-A-M14X1.5
11    1/4-19 BSPT (R1/4)
12    3/8-24 UNF-2A PER SAE J1926/2
13    9/16-18 UNF-2A PER SAE J1926/2
External Seal
Pressure Connection (Port)
S  Quad-Lok, without Mating Connector
K 9.4 mm
M 18 mm
H M12
C Packard Metri-Pack 150 Series
T     Quad-Lok, with Mating Connector Assy
 (30.5cm Leads, 16 AWG)
Electrical Connection
80 0 – 80 Bar
150 0 – 150 Bar
250 0 – 250 Bar
400 0 – 400 Bar
500 0 – 500 Bar
Example: P5000-150-1B3S
Description: P5000 Pressure Sensor, 0-150 Bar, NBR Nitrile Butadiene
                      Seal, 7/16 -20 UNF-2A Per SAE J1926/2 Pressure Connection,
                      with Quad-Lok Electrical Connection, without Mating Connector
P5000 -150 - 1B   3      S
Use this diagram, working top to bottom and left to right to construct your model
number. An example is shown below. Custom OEM options are also available.
 P5000 Hermetically Sealed High Pressure Sensor
(SUPPLY)
(GROUND)
(OUTPUT)
(N/C)
27mm [1.06]
ø3mm [0.118]
(ELECTRICAL OPTION "T")
32.4mm 23.1mm
ø13.72mm
Shown with Port Option (1)
1/4 - 18 NPTF
(SUPPLY)
(GROUND)
(OUTPUT)
(N/C)
27mm [1.06]
ø3mm [0.118]
(ELECTRICAL OPTION "T")
32.4mm 23.1mm
ø13.72mm
Shown with Port Option (1)
1/4 - 18 NPTF
Don’t see exactly what you want?
Call us at +1 (805) 523-2000 to customize this product
to meet your application-specifi c needs!
Dimensions in: mm [inches]
Shown with Port “Option 7” from How to Order chart.
14401 Princeton Ave. • Moorpark, CA 93021 USA